1. GENERAL INFORMATION
CONTENTS
1. GENERAL INFORMATION
1.	 FEATURES OF SYSTEM.......................................................... 01 - 01
1-1.	 HIGH ENERGY SAVING................................................................................ 01 - 01
1-2.	 MORE COMFORT.......................................................................................... 01 - 02
1-3.	 MORE CONVENIENCE.................................................................................. 01 - 02
1-4.	 DESIGN FLEXIBILITY................................................................................... 01 - 03

Line up from 4HP to 6HP in 1HP increments.●●
LINE UP (SINGLE) ��
MODEL DESIGNATION��
HP Capacity
(kW) Model name Chassis
Maximum
connectable
indoor unit
4 11.2 AJA36LALH 6
5 14.0 AJA45LALH 8
6 15.5 AJA54LALH 9
A J Y A 3 6 L A L H
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Type
AJ : Outdoor unit
Destination
H: GENERAL
Y: FUJITSU
Function
L : Inverter
     (R410A)
Model change code
AL
Series
name
H : J-II
Model code
          (kW)
A36 : (11.2)
A45 : (14.0)
A54 : (15.5)
- (01 - 06) -
G
EN
ER
A
L
IN
FO
R
M
AT
IO
N
G
EN
ER
A
L
IN
FO
R
M
AT
IO
N
INDOOR UNIT22222
LINE UP (1/2)��
Various combinations of types and capacity 12 types 52 models, ranging from 2.2kW to 14.0kW.
Capacity Compact
Cassette Cassette Compact
Duct Slim Duct
Low Static
Pressure
Duct
Duct
kW Model
code
2.2 07
2.8 09
3.6 12

ASA24LACH
ASA30LACH
MODEL DESIGNATION��
A U X B 1 2 L A L H
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Type
AU: Cassette
AR: Duct
AB: Floor/Ceiling
       or Ceiling
AS: Wall Mounted
Destination
H: GENERAL
Y: FUJITSU
X:Neutral
    brand
Model
A: Standard
B: Compact
    (AU)
B: Low Static
    Pressure
    (AR)
C: High Static
     Pressure
     (AR)
D: Slim (AU)
             (AR)
E: EEV
    external
    (AS)
Function
L : Inverter
     (R410A)
Model change code
AC
AL
AT
BT
Series
name
H : J-II
Model code
          (kW)
07 (2.2)
09 (2.8)
12 (3.6)
14 (4.5)
18 (5.6)
24 (7.1)
30 (9.0)
36 (11.2)
45 (12.5)
54 (14.0)
EV kit
- (01 - 08) -
G
EN

CENTRAL CONTROL��
INDIVIDUAL CONTROL��
MODEL DESIGNATION��
Type Model
System Controller UTY-APGX
Touch Panel Controller UTY-DTG
Central Remote Controller UTY-DCG
Group Remote Controller UTY-CGG
Wired Remote Controller UTY-RNK
Simple Remote Controller (With master control) UTY-RSK
Simple Remote Controller (Without master control) UTY-RHK
Wireless Remote Controller UTY-LNH
System Controller Touch Panel
Controller
Central Remote
Controller Group Remote Controller
Wired Remote Controller Simple Remote Controller Wireless Remote Controller
U T Y - R N K Y T
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Type
APG: System Controller
DTG: Touch Panel Controller
DCG: Central Remote Controller
CGG: Group Remote Controller
RNK: Wired Remote Controller
RSK: Simple Remote Controller
          (with operation mode)
RHK: Simple Remote Controller
          (without operation mode)
LNH: Wireless Remote Controller
Destination
G: GENERAL
Y: FUJITSU
YT: FUJITSU
      (Australian standard)
X:Neutral brand
Series name
UTY : Control unit
UTY-APGX UTY-DTG
UTY-RNK UTY-LNHUTY-RSK UTY-RHK
UTY-CGG
Network Convertor (UTY-VGGX) is
necessary to connect Group Remote
Controller to VRF network system.
SET TEMP. START/STOP
(With operation mode) (Without operation mode)
UTY-DCG
- (01 - 09) -
G
EN